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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Canniff8101
MGC Pembroke

8.550 9.350 9.2009.250 36.350
7 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kacie Mc Donald8023
Brodericks

9.100 8.700 8.9009.200 35.900
1 10T 3T 5 2 

2 

Brooke Bonwitt8100
MGC Pembroke

8.650 8.800 9.0509.200 35.700
5 9 4T 3 3 

3 

Brenna Daly8013
Brodericks

8.350 9.150 8.8009.150 35.450
11 2 5 6T 4T

4T

Kristen   Te Duits8024
Brodericks

9.000 9.000 8.7508.700 35.450
2T 4T 10 8T 5T

5T

Emily Donahue8154
Somersault

8.100 8.700 9.2509.300 35.350
12T 11T 1 1 6 

6 

Amy O' Hanley8047
GWF

9.000 9.100 8.2008.750 35.050
3T 3 8T 15 7 

7 

Sha'nai Watler8009
Brodericks

8.600 8.500 9.0008.450 34.550
6 13 11 4 8 

8 

Nyla Aquino8018
Brodericks

8.700 8.900 8.6007.800 34.000
4 7T 16T 11 9 

9 

Tierney Regan8045
GWF

8.500 9.000 8.5007.900 33.900
8 5T 14T 12T 10 

10 

Kiyah De Souza8043
GWF

8.400 8.200 8.3008.750 33.650
9T 14T 9T 14 11 

11 

Brooke Caprio8104
MGC Pembroke

8.050 9.000 8.1508.200 33.400
14 6T 12 16 12T

12T

Samantha Barone8017
Brodericks

8.100 8.900 8.5007.900 33.400
13T 8T 15T 13T 13T

13T

Janiyah Robinson8155
Somersault

7.200 8.200 8.7508.850 33.000
15T 15T 7 9T 14 

14 

Natalie Fraone8021
Brodericks

8.400 7.900 8.8007.800 32.900
10T 17 17T 7T 15 

15 

Emma Muratore8050
GWF

7.200 8.200 7.6008.050 31.050
16T 16T 13 18 16 

16 

Mia Sanfilippo8015
Brodericks

0.000 8.700 8.7508.900 26.350
17T 12T 6 10T 17 

17 

Kelsey Lamond8103
MGC Pembroke

0.000 0.000 7.8000.000 7.800
18T 18 18 17 18 

18 
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